
Submission author:
Assignment title:
Submission title:

File name:
File size:

Page count:
Word count:

Character count:
Submission date:

Submission ID:

Digital Receipt
This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt
information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Dimas Bayu Prayogi
Jurnal
UPAYA PENINGKATAN EKSPOR KOMODITAS LIDI SAWIT KALI…
HALAMAN_PERSETUJUAN_PENERBITAN_ARTIKEL_EJOURNAL_…
3.38M
15
6,519
42,164
31-Jul-2024 12:49PM (UTC+0700)
2425188982

Copyright 2024 Turnitin. All rights reserved.

https://pdx-internal.turnitin.com/a_home.asp?lang=en_us

